
 

 

THE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS DART ASSOCIATION presents the:                                                                35th ANNUAL 

RAZORBACK OPEN 
A $4,000.00+ STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT 

August 9th - 11th, 2013 
 

Schedule of Events:                                                                                  Dart supplies by: Jerry Harmon 
 

 
Tournament MVP will be awarded Sunday, August 11th, 2013 

 

 
Tournament and Lodging at:  Guesthouse International Hotel (formerly Clarion Inn).  1255 S. Shiloh, Fayetteville.  At the intersection of I540 and 
Hwy 62 (exit 62).  $69.99 + tax (up to 4 people). Each person receiving a breakfast coupon.  Ask for the RBO rates.  Reservations: 479-521-
1166 

 

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR TO PRE-ORDER SHIRTS CONTACT: 
BRIAN SMITH at 479-879-4716  or  VIRGIL BRADSHAW at virgil.bradshaw27@yahoo.com 

 
DISCLAIMER: Amateur Status - the host assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the amateur status of any youth participants.  WARNING: DARTS IS AN 

TIME 7:00 PM 9:00 PM 11:00 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM 12:00 PM 2:00 PM 

EVENT 501 
Draw 

Doubles 

Mixed 
Doubles 
Pub Ser.   

Mixed 
Trips 
601 

Men’s 
Doubles  
501 

Women’s 
Doubles 
501 

Men’s 
Doubles 
Cricket 

Women’s 
Doubles 
Cricket 

Men’s 
Singles 
501 

Open 
Singles 
501 

Open 
Singles 
Cricket 

Men’s 
Singles 
Cricket 

FEE $10.00 
Person 

$24.00 
Team 

$36.00 
Team 

$24.00 
Team 

$24.00 
Team 

$24.00 
Team 

$24.00 
Team 

$17.00 
Person 

$17.00 
Person 

$17.00 
Person 

$17.00 
Person 

PAYOUT 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 

  
$210.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$180.00 
$90,00 
$60.00 
$60.00 

 
$200.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$160.00 
$80.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

 
$200.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$160.00 
$80.00 
$30.00 
$30.00 

 
$200.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$250.00 
$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$250.00 
$150.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 
$200.00 
$100.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

 80% PO $410.00 $390.00 $400.00 $300.00 $400.00 $300.00 $400.00 $500.00 $500.00 $400.00 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 



 

 

ADULT SPORT.  It is dangerous for children to play this sport without adult supervision. 


