THE NORTHWEST ARKANSAS DART ASSOCIATION presents the:

## 35<sup>th</sup> ANNUAL

## RAZORBACK OPEN

A \$4,000.00+ STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT

**August 9<sup>th</sup> - 11<sup>th</sup>, 2013** 



SUNDAY

## **Schedule of Events:**

FRIDAY

## **Dart supplies by: Jerry Harmon**

IKIDAI			SATORDAT							SUNDAT	
Tournament MVP will be awarded Sunday, August 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2013											
TIME	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	11:00 AM	12:30 PM	2:00 PM	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	12:00 PM	2:00 PM
EVENT	501 Draw Doubles	Mixed Doubles Pub Ser.	Mixed Trips 601	Men's Doubles 501	Women's Doubles 501	Men's Doubles Cricket	Women's Doubles Cricket	Men's Singles 501	Open Singles 501	Open Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket
FEE	\$10.00 Person	\$24.00 Team	\$36.00 Team	\$24.00 Team	\$24.00 Team	\$24.00 Team	\$24.00 Team	\$17.00 Person	\$17.00 Person	\$17.00 Person	\$17.00 Person
PAYOUT 1st Place 2nd Place 3rd Place 4th Place		\$210.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$180.00 \$90,00 \$60.00 \$60.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$160.00 \$80.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$160.00 \$80.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00 \$150.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$250.00 \$150.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$200.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$50.00
	80% PO	\$410.00	\$390.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00

SATURDAY

Tournament and Lodging at: Guesthouse International Hotel (formerly Clarion Inn). 1255 S. Shiloh, Fayetteville. At the intersection of I540 and Hwy 62 (exit 62). \$69.99 + tax (up to 4 people). Each person receiving a breakfast coupon. Ask for the RBO rates. Reservations: 479-521-1166

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OR TO PRE-ORDER SHIRTS CONTACT:

BRIAN SMITH at 479-879-4716 or VIRGIL BRADSHAW at virgil.bradshaw27@vahoo.com

**DISCLAIMER:** Amateur Status - the host assumes no responsibility for any adverse effects which dart awards may have on the amateur status of any youth participants. **WARNING:** DARTS IS AN

 $\label{eq:ADULT SPORT.} \textbf{ It is dangerous for children to play this sport without adult supervision.}$